PhD Graduates:

The Linguistics PhD Programme was launched in 1999

Student

ALQAHTANI, Salma

COOPER-LEAVITT,
Jamison

WEBER, Silke
MURPHY, Kelly

KUNDURACI, Aysun

GEBREGZIABHER,
Keffyalew

WELCH, Nicholas
ARCHER, Stephanie

BURNETT, Ashley

GONZALEZ-POOT,
Antonio

SHEA, Christine

Title Supervisor

“Number in Saudi Arabic: Acquisition and child-directed speech” Dr

"Comparing Human Perception to Computational Classifications Dr
of Lexical Tones"

“Effects of Stress on the Intelligibility of German and English”  Dr

"Melodies of Hawaii: The relationship between Hawaii Creole Dr
English and Olelo Hawaii Prosody”

"Turkish Noun-Noun Compounds: A Process-based Dr
Paradigmatic Account”

" Projecting Possessors: A Morphosyntactic Investigation of Dr
Tigrinya Nominal Possession™

"The bearable lightness of being: the encoding of coincidence Dr
in two-copula languages”

"Infant Perception of Phonetics: The Roles of Statistical Dr
Frequency and Acoustic Salience™

"Enclisis in Early Old French" Dr

"Conflict Resolution in the Spanish SLA of Yucatec Ejectives: L1, Dr
L2 and Universal Constraints"

"Allophone Acquisition: Exploring the Phonological System Dr
and the Nature of Representations”

. S. Carroll
. S. Winters

. J. Archibald
.D. Flynn

. A. Pounder

. E. Ritter

. E. Ritter

. S. Curtin

.D. Flynn

. J. Archibald

. S. Curtin

Year

2016
2014

2013
2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2010



YERASTOV, Yuri
MEZHEVICH, llana

VANDERWEIDE,
Teresa

WILHELM, Andrea

MA Graduates:

Student
SHAFIEI, Nazila

GREER, Sarah

JONES, Jacqueline

LEE, JeongEun

TATEISHI, Miwako

WINDSOR, Joesph

"I'm Done Dinner: When Synchrony Meets Diachrony"
"Featuring Russian Tense: A Feature-Theoretic Account
of the Russian Tense System"”

"Pre-Vocalic Clusters & Cue-Based Learning"

"The Grammatization of Telicity and Duravity in Dene Suline
(Chipewyan) and German™

Title

“Persian Complex Predicates: Evidence for Verb Movement
from Ellipsis and Negation”

“The Perception of Coolness: Voice Quality and Its
Social Uses and Interpretations”

“l Bag Your Pardon: The Albertan &/;vowel shift as a window
into Community Grammars

“Acquiring English complex compound nouns: An L2 study of
Korean Learners”

"Effects of the use of ultrasound in production training on the
perception of English/r/and/l/ by native Japanese speakers"

"When nothing exists: The role of zero in the prosodic
hierarchy"

Dr. S. Carroll
Dr. E. Ritter

Dr. J. Archibald

Dr. E. Ritter

Supervisor
Dr. D. Storoshenko

Dr. S. Winters

Dr. S. Winters
Dr. S. Carroll
Dr. S Curtin

Dr. D. Flynn

2010
2006

2005

2002

Year

2016

2015

2014

2014

2013

2012



CARVETH, Vincent

HRACS, Lindsay

LEE, Joan Hwechong
MacDONALD, Danica

MEADOWS, Kim

WIDJAJA, Elizabeth
Nina

JACKSON, Susan

ARCHER, Stephanie

BASHUTSKI, Kara
SAGAE, Seiko

SUMMERELL,
Fumiko

ELFNER, Emily
KIM, Kyumin
KLIPPENSTEIN,
Rachel

SHIMADA, Masako

"Explorations in the Phonological Reconstruction of Proto-
Qiandong-Hmongic Onsets"

“The Acquisition of Information Structure in Hungarian”
(Hungarian Prime)

“What does txting do 2 language?”

“Second Language Acquisition of English Mass-count Nouns
by Koreans”

“On the role of Sentience in Blackfoot: Evidence from the
Accompaniment and Associative Constructions”

“Second Language Acquisition Order of Indonesian
Reduplication and Numeral Classifiers”

"Non-native perception of laryngeal features"

“The Perception of Language-Specific Onset Phonotactics”

“A Minimalist Look into Multiple Wh-Fronting in Ukrainian”

“Sentence processing and Prosody: A Comparison Between
Hearing-loss and Hearing Readers”

“The L2 Acquisition of Japanese length Contrasts”

“The Mora in Blackfoot”

“The Morphosyntax of Kannada Reflexives”

“Syllable Cut, Moras, and Quantity Change in Dutch"

“Reflexives in Competition”

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr

Murray

S. Carroll

G. Libben
S. Carroll

E. Ritter

S. Carroll

J. Archibald

S. Curtin

M. McGinnis
J. Archibald

J. Archibald

D. Howe
K. Nakanishi

R.W. Murray

. S. Carroll

2012

2011

2011
2010

2010

2010

2009

2008

2008
2007

2007

2006
2006

2006

2006



SO, Wing Lee

TELFER, Corey
THORMOSET, David
BLISS, Heather
JESNEY, Karen
STACY, Elizabeth

EDWARDS, Jodi

HANSON, Rebecca

MAH, Jennifer

VAN DER MARK,
Sheena

ABEL, Jennifer

MEZHEVICH, llana

ZABBAL, Youri

ATKEY, Susan

“A Study in Second Language Classrooms: Container Verbs in
Chinese English Interlanguage”

“Coronalization as Assibiliation”

“Phonological Reconstruction and the Aghem Central Vowels”
“Formalizing Point of View in Blackfoot”

“Chain Shift if Phonological Acquisition”

"Phonological Aspects of Blackfoot Prominence”

“The Role of Syntactic Form in Incremental
Referential Interpretation”

“Why Can’t We All Just Agree? Animacy and the Person Case
Constraint”

“The Acquisition of Phonological Features in a Second
Language”

“The Phonetics of Blackfoot Pitch Accent”

“That Crazy Idea of Jen’s: The English Double Genitive as
Focus Construction”

“Relational Adjectives, Possessives and Genitives in Russian”

“The Semantics of Number in the Arabic Noun Phrase”

“The Acquisition of L2 Segmental Contrasts: English Speakers’
Perception and Production of Czech Palatal Stops*

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

. S. Carroll

. D. Howe

. R\W. Murray
. E. Ritter

. J. Archibald

. D. Howe

. C. Chambers

. E. Ritter

. J. Archibald

. M.B. Dobrovolsky

. E. Ritter

. E. Ritter

. H. Rullmann

. J. Archibald

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002
2002

2000



BLAIR, Leslie

CARSON, Jana

KARPACHEVA, Olga
KITCH, Sandra

ARMSTRONG,
Susan Dawn

BAGGALEY, Valerie
BORTOLIN, Leah

THRIFT, Erica

SMITH, LauraC.

SAWAI, Naomi

RHYASEN, Corrie
Erdman

EDWARDS, Brian

WATAI, Fumiko

WANG, Xiao Jun

“Arabic/English Bilingual Proficiency in Language Minority
Students”

“The Semantics of Number in Malay Noun Phrases”

“The Case of Russian Predicate Adjectives”
“Old English Breaking”
“Stress and Weight in Quebec French”

“The Syntactic Category of Pronouns”
“Aspect and the Chipewyan Verb”

“The Role of Initiation Point in the Distribution of Root
Infinitivals in the Acquisition of German”

“Holtzmann’s Law: Getting to the hart of the Germanic
Verscharfung”

“An Event Structure Analysis of Derived Verbs in English”

“Stress in Stoney”

“Evidence as Discourse: Contrasting modes of Presenting
Information in Witness Testimony”

“Two Subject Positions and a Functional Category Predicate”

“A Unified Analysis of the Bei and the Ba Constructions in
Chinese”

Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

. J. Archibald

. H. Rullmann

. E. Ritter
. R\W. Murray
. J. Archibald

. E. Ritter
. E.-D. Cook

. E. Guilfoyle

. R.W. Murray

. E. Ritter

. E.-D. Cook

. R. H. Southerland

. E. Ritter

. E. Guilfoyle

2000

2000

1999
1999
1999

1998

1998

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1996

1996



DURRANT, Phillip M.

CHAN, Wing Chiu

VANDERWEIDE,
Teresa

SOH, Hooi Ling

FULOP, Sean

ISSAK, Andreé G.

CULL, Naomi

WILHELM, Andrea

BELLUSCI, David C.

SHELSTAD,
Lorraine J.

LIU, Cai-Xia

LANSANGAN,
Ma. Susanna

CLEMENTS, Jill

WOOD, David J.

“The Licensing of Russian Possessives”

“Expanded Project Alpha Theory and Chinese Word Order”

“Government Phonology and Principles of L1 Syllabification”

“Aspect and the Organization of Argument Structure and
Phrase Structure: Evidence from Malay”

“Acoustic Manifestations of Tension in Plosives”

“Ergativity and Agreement in Jacaltec”

“Syllable Based sound Change and Palatalization in Early
Romance”

“Noun Incorporation in Northern Athapaskan”

“Serialization Patterns in Shona Verbal Morphology”

“Functional Categories and Thai”

“The Chinese Serial Verb construction Proper”

“Ascension in Tagalog”

“Strategies and Constraints : The Role of Preference Theory in
Language Processing”

“Universal Grammar in L2 Acquisition”

Dr

Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

. E. Guilfoyle

. E. Guilfoyle
. J. Archibald

. E. Guilfoyle

. M.B. Dobrovolsky

. E. Guilfoyle

. R.W. Murray

. E.-D. Cook

. R\W. Murray

. W.D. O’Grady

. W.D. O’Grady

. V.P. De Guzman

. G. Libben

. G. Libben

1995

1995
1994

1994

1994

1993

1993

1992

1991

1990

1990

1990

1990

1989



LI, Wendy

HARNUM,
Elizabeth R.

SVEINSON, Leone
MA, Quing-He

NICHOLSON, Anita
Marie

SUKUMANE, Joyce
B.G.

PEPPER, Mary
BYMA, Gary F.
WEI, Yoshiko S.

PHILLIPS, Pauline

GROVER, Cynthia

CHEESMAN, M.F.
CAMERON, Lori J.

HILDERBRAND,
Joyce L.

“Syllabic Phonology and ESL Pronunciation”

“Lexical Innovation in Inuktitut”

"Syntactic Deficits in Aphasic Comprehension.”
"The Design of an ESL Test for Students in China”

"Old French Loanwords in Old Spanish.”

"Objects and Causative Constructions in Siswati.”

"Level Ordering in Oneida Phonology."
"Government and Binding in Tagalog: An Ergative Analysis."
"The Acquisition of Japanese Pronouns."

"The Acquisition of Control: Some Important
Principles in Complement Subject Interpretation.”

"On the Perception and Production of Non-Terminal Intonation
in English and French."

"Pre-Vocalic Consonantal Voicing and Fundamental Frequency."
“Reduplication in Hiligaynon."

"Markedness, Acquisition, and Preposition Stranding: What
are Children Born With?"

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

. G. Libben

. E.-D. Cook

. G. Libben
. R.H. Southerland

.J.M. Anderson

. V.P. De Guzman

. E.-D. Cook
. W.D. O’Grady
.W.D. O'Grady

. W.D. O'Grady

. M.B. Dobrovolsky

. M.B. Dobrovolsky
. M.B. Dobrovolsky

.W.D. O'Grady

1989

1989

1988

1988

1987

1986

1986

1986

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985



TAYLOR-BROWN,
Karen

GREBE, Karl H.

TUSZYNSKA, Wanda

ROWSELL, LornaV.
KOUTNA, Olga

ALLEN, Derek

GIBBONS, DianaE.

HITCH, Doug

DORAN,
Christopher J.

CHO, Sook Whan
ACOCK, Marilyn E.
SCRUGGS, Terri R.

MACDONALD, Lorna
A.

HARBECK, Warren A.

"The Acquisition of Grammatical Gender by Children
in French Immersion Programs."

"The Domain of Noun Tone Rules in Lam Nso."

"The Polish Address system -- Historical Development and
Contemporary Usage."

“An Ergative Analysis of Kapampangan.”
“On the Place of Gascon Among the Romance Languages”

“Linguistic Determinism, Bilingualism, and Chinese Noun
Classifiers”

“On the Nature and Development of Graphic Competence”

"Central Asian Brahmi Paleography: The Relationship
among the Tocharian, Khotanese, and Old Turkic Gupta scripts."

“Correction Sequences in Classroom Talk”

“The Acquisition of Word Order in Korean”
“A Predicational Approach to Topicalization and Clefting”
“Segmental Phonology of Nouns in Yamba”

“A Reanalysis of Oceanic Possessives”

“Some Agreement Phenomena in Stoney”

Dr. W.D. O'Grady

Dr. E.-D. Cook

Dr. R.H. Southerland

Dr. V.P. De Guzman
H. J. 1zzo

Dr. W.C. McCormack

Dr. W. D. O'Grady

Dr. J. M. Anderson

Dr. R.H. Southerland

Dr. W.D.O’Grady
Dr. W.D.O’Grady
Dr. E.—D. Cook

Dr. V.P. De Guzman

Dr. E.-D. Cook

1984

1984

1983

1983

1983

1983

1982

1981

1981

1981

1981

1980

1980

1980



KARRA, Elizabeth
DEWAARD, Aldert

MAAG, Reinhard

LATIMER, Richard M.
ROBERTS, Jessica Lee
FRY, John W.

SHAWA, Sissel E.

BELLAM, Ernest J.
HOFER, Earl D.
BAIRD, Norma K.
COHN-SFETCU, Ofelia

EBSWORTH,
Michael P.

KINSELLA, Norman G.

SORENSEN, Marion

“Error Analysis of the Verb in ESL Learners”
“A Study of Chilcotin Verb Morphology”

“Indo-European Livestock Terminology: The Lexicon
in Cultural Reconstruction”

“A Study of Chilcotin Phonology”
“Ergative Switching in Mabuyag”
“The Iberian Language”

“The Contrastive Analysis Hypothesis in Syntax and
Morphology: The case of Norwegian speakers learning English”

“Studies in Stoney Phonology and Morphology”
“Topics in Sarcee Syntax”

“Tense, Aspect and the Perfective”

“On the So-called ‘Weak Pronominals’ ”

“The Vocalics of Northumbrian Old English”

“The Vowel System of Blackfoot”

“Structural Aspects of Apocope in Medieval Spanish”

Dr

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

. V.P. De Guzman

E.-D. Cook

R.H. Southerland

E.-D. Cook

T.J. Klokeid

H.J. 1zzo

J.H. Anderson

E.-D. Cook

E.-D. Cook

R.H. Southerland

R. Radhakrishnan

R. H. Southerland

E.-D. Cook

J.M. Anderson

1979

1979

1978

1978

1977

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1973

1973

1972

1972



